
AWARDED CONTRACTS >$200,000  
 
1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020                                                                                                                                                     
 
Contract 
Number 

Contract Description Contract Value 
(excl. GST) 

Date Awarded Successful Supplier 

VP152014 CHUP Project - Carnarvon Highway 24B – 
Supply & Haulage of Type 4.2 Gravel Material 
 

$222,727.27 05/07/2019 D & K Hadenfeldt  

VP156549 Supply of Exclusion Fencing Materials $212,827.68 13/11/2019 Elders Rural Services   
BSC 18/19-T08 Digital Connectivity Project $1,198,781.82 23/9/2019 Field Solutions Group Pty Ltd 
VP163353 Supply of Exclusion Fencing Materials $257,599.15 29/11/2019 Landmark Operations Limited 
VP174038 Supply of Exclusion Fencing Materials – 

A02419B 
$260,149.04 28/1/2020 Balonne Steel and Rural Supplies 

VP153498 CHUP Project - 24B Carnarvon Highway 
Spray Seal Operations - Full Operation 
 

$168,992.52 09/08/2019 Colas Queensland 

BSC 19/20-T02 Refresh Tender for the Supply of Fencing 
Construction Services – Pre-Qualified  

Panel Arrangement 
-Schedule of Rates 

19/09/2019 Beardmore Pty Ltd T/A Tow Towri Family Trust 
Geoffrey James Todd 
Sunset Fencing 
Smart Harvesting & Transport Pty Ltd 
BC & DJ Perkins 
Gun Barrel Fencing (QLD) Pty Ltd 
A & K Rural Contractors Pty Ltd 
SKSTBL Pty Ltd aft Lawrence Family Trust  
Donelan Ag Fencing 

BSC 19/20 – T03 Refresh Tender for the Supply of Fencing 
Materials- Pre-Qualified 

Panel Arrangement 
-Schedule of Rates 

19/09/2019 Elders Rural Services Australia Limited (St George) 
Elders Rural Services Australia Limited (Dirranbandi) 
Total Rural Supplies 
Roma Wire and Steel 
Cross Engineering 
Sunset Fencing 
Landmark Operations Limited 
 

BSC 19/20 – T04 Pre-Qualified Suppliers for Trade Services Panel Arrangement 
-Schedule of Rates 

19/12/2019 A & J Communications 
Zero Asbestos 
Saitintouch 
Prestige Patterns Concreting & Civil Pty Ltd 
Kylie’s Cleaning Services 
Roma Firefighting Equipment Pty Ltd t/a Romafire & First Aid 
Australia Coating Solutions Pty Ltd 
Bullivants Pty Ltd 
Ron Irwin Builders T/as Safeway Excavations 



DMC Plumbing & GaS 
Schurmann Fencing 
ESA Systems 
Bendy’s Plumbing Service 
Rokk Industries Pty Ltd 
Rogan Building Pty Ltd 
Dawson’s Concreting Services  
Amalgamated Pest Control St George 
Balonne Fencing Services Pty Ltd 
Lady on the Roof Pty Ltd 
Cameron Waugh Barker 
Crest Civil & Structures Pty Ltd 
OCD Property Services 
GT’S Pest Control 
Damien Kings Building 
Scott’s Plumbing & Gas 
SJL Building Co Pty Ltd 
Beeson’s Electrical & Refrigeration Pty Ltd 
Gavan Mathiske Paint, Plaster & Repairs  

BSC 19/20 – T06 2x 4WD Diesel Dual Cab Utility with Tub Tray 
(HiLux or Similar) 2X 4WD Diesel Dual Cab 
Utility with Manufactured Tray (HiLux or 
Similar) 1X 4WD Diesel SUV (Prado or 
Similar)  
 

$155,841.81 19/12/2019 O’Brien Toyota 
  

VP163353 Supply of Exclusion Fencing Materials – 
A02486 

$234,181.05 20/11/2019 Landmark Operations Limited 

VP164239 Supply of Exclusion Fencing Materials – 
A02617 

$270,343.00 15/01/2020 Olsson-Ag Pty Ltd t/as Clipex 

BSC 19/20 – T07 Pre-Qualified Suppliers for Road Building 
Materials 

Panel Arrangement 
-Schedule of Rates 

20/02/2020 Ron Irwin Builders T/as Safeway Excavations 
Strathbogie Quarry CD and AL Stewart 
Tierney Crushing and Transport Pty Ltd 
Wagners Cement Pty Ltd 
St George Excavators Pty Ltd  
Corbert’s Group 
K & D Hadenfeldt Pty Ltd 
 

BSC 19/20 – T08 Pre-Qualified Suppliers for Wet & Dry Plant 
Hire 

Panel Arrangement 
-Schedule of Rates 

20/02/2020 Advance Sweepers Pty Ltd 
Southwest Plant & Pastoral Trust 
Sherrin Rentals Pty Ltd 
VE Group AU Pty Ltd 
Hill Earthmoving 
Joe Wagner Group Pty Ltd 



AC & L Cleaty 
Ezyquip Hire Pty Ltd 
Kooroon Pastoral Pty Ltd 
Environmental Wastewater Catchment Services 
Advanced National Services 
Onsite Rental Group 
L Bulmer & Co Pty Ltd 
Stratbogie Quarry CD & AL Stewart 
Donpon Earthmoving Pty Ltd 
Bendy’s Plumbing Service 
AH & JH Earthmoving 
Tutt Bryant Hire Pty Ltd 
Brown Contractors 
JD & TJ Bell 
Ag Vac Waterblasting 
Milbrae Quarries Pty Ltd 
Bitu-mill (Road Maintenance) Pty Ltd 
Master Hire Pty Ltd 
HTD Australia Pty Ltd 
PKM Mini Digger 
Ron Irwin Builders T/as Safeway Excavations 
Conplant Pty Ltd 
Coates Hire Operations Pty Limited 
Burke Trucking Logistics Pty Ltd 
Wagner Earthmoving 
Sucked in Vacuum Excavations 
W & T Hickey Pty Ltd 
All Lift Equipment Sales Pty Limited 
Roma Earthmoving Pty Ltd T/A DMAC Roma 
SAT Civil a Division of Hiway Stabalizers 
Downer Infrastructure Services 
Stabalised Pavements of Australia Pty Ltd 
Balonne Bobcat and Tipper Hire 
South West Water Trucks Pty Ltd 
King Hire & Trailers 
St George Excavators Pty Ltd 
Dirran Bobcat Services 
Maranoa Mechanical 
Rollers Australia 
Retex Pavement Services 
K & D Hadenfeldt Pty Ltd 
Ellis Profiling (QLD) Pty Ltd 
Tobamb Pty Ltd 



Krangadoo Pty Ltd 
Brackey Alliance Pty Ltd 
 

VP176419 Dirranbandi WTP Upgrade (Heat Exchange & 
Cooling Tower) 

$331,680.00 20/02/2020 Proterra Group 

BSC 19/20 – T09 Refresh – Pre-Qualified Suppliers of Fencing 
Construction 

Panel Arrangement 
-Schedule of Rates 

21/5/2020 Richard James Underwood 
Securefence Pty Ltd 
Josh Hornick Structural Landscaping 
Olsson-Ag Pty Ltd T/as Clipex 
Aussie Rural Fencing Off Trax 
AE & EM Smith 
Dave Campbell Rural Constructions 
McKechnie Earthmoving 
Dixon Fencing Pty Ltd 
Colin Douglas & Amanda Lee Stewart 
Balonne Fencing Services Pty Ltd 
Ranger Safety and Civil 
The Trustee for D C Deshon Family Trust 
The Trustee for Denholm Farming Trust 
Gun Barrel Fencing (QLD) Pty LTd 
JTL Rural Fencing 
Halls: Gregory & Selina 
Sharmarel Farming 
B & W Wrought Iron Pty Ltd 

BSC 19/20 – T10 Refresh- Pre-Qualified Suppliers of Fencing 
Materials 

Panel Arrangement 
-Schedule of Rates 

21/5/2020 Elders Rural Services Australia Limited Dirranbandi 
Total Rural Supplies 
Elders Rural Services Australia Limited St George 
Bunnings Group Limited 
Landmark Operations  
Olsson-Ag Pty Ltd T/as Clipex 
Balonne Steel and Rural Supplies 

VP178170 Jakelwar – Goodooga Road Double Seal $318,218.40 20/02/2020 RPQ Spray Seal Pty Ltd 
VP185451 Supply of Exclusion Fencing Materials 

A02157 
$383,232.0 1/07/2020 Ollcon-Ag Pty Ltd t/as Clipex 

 
 


